CITY OF DESIGN REVIEW BOARD

MESA
Great People, Quality Service! AGENDA

CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS
LOWER LEVEL
57 EAST FIRST STREET
Wednesday, October 6, 2004

3:30 p.m.

1. Call to Order

2. Approval of the Minutes from September 1, 2004 meeting

3. Consider the following Design Review Board cases:
Consent Agenda ltems:

All items will be considered as a group by the Design Review Board and will be decided with a single
motion. There will be no separate discussion of these items unless a Board member or citizen so
requests, in which event the item will be removed from the Consent Agenda and considered as a
separate item.

A. DR04-60 Social Security Building
Revere & Jerome

B. DR04-63 Lot 9 Falcon View
5815 E McKellips

C. DR04-67 Guadalupe & Hawes Shopping Center
SWC Guadalupe & Hawes

D. DRO04-69 Washington Mutual
SEC Southern & Higley



E.

F.

G.

DRO04-71

DR04-73

DRO04-76

Hewson Dover Industrial
NWC Greenfield & Presidio

Holiday Inn
5750 E Main

Choice Bank
612 W Baseline

Regular Agenda Items:

A

DRO04-66

DRO04-68

DRO04-70

DR04-72

DRO04-74

DRO04-75

DRO04-77

DR04-78

. DR04-79

Freeway Landmark Monument Sign
NWC Sossaman & US 60

Phase 2 — Retail Center
NEC Signal Butte & Southern

Moak Law Offices
900 block of S Stapley

PF Chang’s
6610 E Superstition Springs Blvd.

Apache Trail
Apache Trail east of Signal Butte

Greenfield Medical/Dental
1244 N Greenfield

Higley & Main Retail & Restaurant
5208 E Main

Villages at Superstition Springs
West of NWC Baseline & Power

Sportsman Warehouse
West of the SWC US 60 & Greenfield



J. DR04-80 Greenfield Gateway Shopping Center
West of SWC US 60 & Greenfield

K. DR04-81 Walgreens
NWC Main & Recker

4, Other Business:

Special Design Review Board Meeting, October 13, 2004 4:30 p.m. at the Utility Building
Community Room — 640 North Mesa Drive

5. Adjournment:

da



